## Punjab State Transmission Corporation Limited (Regd. Office PSEB Head office, The Mall, Patiala – 147001) Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033814 www.pstcl.org (O/o Dy. Chief Engineer, Grid Const. Circle, PSTCL Ludhiana) Tel.Fax No. 0161-2455610 E-mail: se-gridcon-ldh@pstcl.org@pstcl.org

## **CORRIGENDUM-2**

The last date of receipt and opening of tender against tender enquiry No.3/2016-17 for Supply , Installation and Energization of OLTC (in Tank Type Design) for 132/66 KV 50 MVA P/T/F at Crane Bay Jamsher has now been extended upto 19.08.2016. the tender documents can now be purchased upto 17.08.2016 and same shall be received upto 12.00 noon and will be opened at 3.00 pm on 19.08.2016.

Detailed amended NIT can be downloaded from the corporation website.

The other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Deputy Chief Engineer Grid Const. Circle, PSTCL Ludhiana.

## **PSTCL Tender Notice**

Department Name	Donata Chief Famineen
Department Name	Deputy Chief Engineer,
	Grid Const Circle, PSTCL . Ludhiana.
Tender Specification No.	03/2016-17
Terider Specification No.	03/2010-17
Tender Issuing Authority	Deputy Chief Engineer,
Terration resulting a reminering	Grid Const Circle ,PSTCL. Ludhiana.
	Sind Solicit Silvio (i Silvio Laurinalia)
Address detail of issuing Authority	Deputy Chief Engineer,
	Grid Const Circle, PSTCL. Ludhiana.
Place	Ludhiana.
Short Description	Tender against Specification 03/2016-17 for
	Supply, Installation and Energization of OLTC
	(in Tank Type Design) for 132/66 KV 50 MVA
	P/T/F at Crane Bay Jamsher. Corrigendum-2
Tender Publication	As per PRO policy
Eligibility Criteria	
Sale of Application Start Date	-
Sale of Application end date	17.08.2016 upto 12.00 Noon
Last date for bid submission	19.08.2016 upto 12.00 noon
Bid Opening date & time	19.08.2016 at 3.00pm
Pre Bid meet date	
Tender document Cost	Rs.1000/-
Payment Mode	Demand Draft
Payment in favour of	Addl.SE Grid Const Divn. PSTCL, Jalandhar
EMD	As per Tender documents
Payment Mode	DO
Payment in favour of	DO
Contact Person Name	Er.Yogesh Tandon Dy CE
Contact Phone No.	0161-2455610, 96461-17904
Contact Email ID	se-gridcon-ldh@pstcl.org.
URL for addition information	
Tender document attachment	Print out of tender documents & E-mail.
Tender information in detail	In case the date of opening the tender shown

above happen to be holiday, then the Tender shall be opened on the next working day the same place and time.

A set of tender document containing
Technical Specifications, General Instructions
and the terms and conditions can be obtained
from this office on payment as shown above by
Demand draft in favour of Addl.SE Grid Const
Divn.Moga.Tenderer of the firms, which do not
purchase the tender documents in advance shall
not be opened.

All tenders must be accompanied by earnest money at the rates prescribed in the tender documents except in the case of those tenderers who are specifically exempted thereunder.

The tender must vailed for 120 days from the date of opening. The firm which has been debarred/black listed and with whom business dealing have been suspended, including their sister concern shall not be considered for issuing tender specification.

Deputy Chief Engineer Grid Const. Circle, PSTCL Ludhiana.